Rank | Bow
1st |60
2nd |62
3rd |63
4th | 61
5th |65
6th |64

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

Bow

16

12

11
14

15
19

10

13

Sailed:

Fleet

Ensign
Ensign
Ensign
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Results are final as of 17:46 on August 5, 2012

Dillon Open Regatta 2012

Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado

Ensign Fleet

5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
PRHR_TOT|R1 | R2

sub_class

Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign

Pearson Ensign

Boat_Name
Blue Streaker
Wildcat
Ptarmigan
Christopher C
Black Cat 2

Peak Experience

Sail #
1524
1642
1489
1492
1322
1483

Helm

Norris, Rick
Huttrer, Gerry
Pierce, Ron
Keesling, Tom
Williams, Chris
Gortmaker, Wiebe

J-24 Fleet

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

2.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
50
6.0

R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0

R5
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
3.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

J-24

J-24

J-24
J-24

J-24
J-24

J-24

Fleet | sub_class| Boat_Name
J-24 Phantom
J-24 entourage
J-24 Frankies
J-24 Event Horizon
J-24 Septillion
J-24 Blue Side

Down

J-24 After You
J-24 Pinotage

J-24

Sail
#
2627
2118

1966
2382

5258

327

5177

Helm PRHR_TOT | R1
Warnygora, 1.0
Todd

Dannecker, 50
Michael

Kelble, Frank 20
Bergman, 3.0
Stephen

Dille, Alan 6.0
Helmer, David 7.0
Armitage, 4.0
David

Johnson, Greg 8.0

DNC

Etchells Fleet

R2

2.0

1.0

4.0
5.0

3.0
6.0

7.0

8.0
DNC

R3

2.0

1.0

3.0
5.0

6.0
4.0

7.0

8.0

DNC

R4
3.0
1.0

4.0
2.0

7.0
50

6.0

8.0
DNC

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0
7.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

8.0
DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total
6.0
10.0
17.0
21.0
25.0
26.0

Total

9.0

10.0

16.0
22.0

26.0
27.0

30.0

40.0



Rank | Bow | Fleet |sub_class| Boat_Name Sail |Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 |R2 | R3 R4 | R5 | R6 | Total
#
1st |07 | Etchells| Etchells | Silverback 533 | Keesling, 1.0/2.0/1.0 40(1.0/1.0(10.0
Frank
2nd |01 Etchells | Etchells | Bullseye 667 | Snyder, Scott 6.0/4.0/ 2.0 1.0/2.0/3.0/18.0
3rd |08 | Etchells| Etchells | Talon 109 | Kennedy, 2.0/3.0/5.0 3.0/6.0/4.0/ 23.0
Taylor
4th |02 | Etchells|Etchells |ET ? Irwin, David 3.0/1.0/7.0SCP|2.0|5.0/6.0|24.0
5th |03 | Etchells| Etchells |Wayne's Wor | 492 | Sauer, Wayne 40/7.0 /4.0 5.0/4.0/5.0/29.0
6th |09 | Etchells|Etchells | Vegemite 596 | Barr, Terry 7.0/5.0/6.0 6.0/3.0/7.0/ 34.0
Sandwi
7th |06 | Etchells | Etchells | Mendocino 291 | Rinehart, 5.0/6.0/11.0 7.0/8.0/2.0/39.0
Richard DSQ
8th |04 | Etchells| Etchells |bad dog 790 | Tayman, Keith 8.5/8.0|7.0 8.0/7.0/9.0 475
9th |05 | Etchells|Etchells | Rewlvwe 901 | Miller, Vaughn 8.5/9.0/8.0 9.0/9.0/8.0/51.5
J-22 Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class| Boat_Name Sail |Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 |R2 |R3 R4 |R5 |R6 |Total
#
1st |37 | J-22 |J-22 Does This Boat | 282 | Jackson, 30 |50 |30 |30 |10 |20 [170
Make My Butt Robin
Look Big
2nd |25 |J22 |J-22 Nauti Moose 627 |Kline, 1.0 |[1.0 |50 |9.0 (40 |10 |21.0
Michael
3d |29 |J22 |J-22 Screaming J 1300 | Strathman, 20 |80 (7.0 |50 [6.0 |40 |320
Stan
4th 132 | J-22 |J-22 Camp Robber | 929 | Darling, 40 |30 |60 |70 |30 |11.0 |34.0
George
5th |24 |J-22 |J-22 liberty 757 | Rawe, Lee 70 |70 |10 |80 |10.0 3.0 |36.0
6th |28 |J22 |J-22 Up for Air 69 |Baker, 50 |60 |10.0 (20 |20 [12.0 |37.0
David
7th |35 | J22 |J-22 ASpen Posse | 824 | Pendleton, 9.0 (40 |90 (40 |80 |[9.0 |430
Margot
8th |26 |J-22 |J-22 Shameless 536 | Nicks, Lyn 120/9.0 |40 (1.0 [19.0 |80 |53.0
RAF
9th |27 |J22 |J-22 Groucho 329 | Dedionisio, 18.0/2.0 [16.0 |6.0 |50 |13.0 |60.0
Mark
10th |20 |J-22 |J-22 Dinghy J 1468 | Dabrowsky, 8.0 [14.0 (140 ({120 |70 |[6.0 |61.0
Tom
1th |21 J-22 | J-22 Windarra 286 | Malouff, 17.0/11.0 |20 |13.0 /9.0 |10.0 |62.0
Robert
12th |31 J-22 | J-22 tango 71 Guay, 6.0 [13.0 1 12.0 [14.0 |16.0 |7.0 |68.0
Cheryl
13th |38 |J-22 |J-22 Over the Top 1510 | Herrmann, 13.0/15.0 |13.0 [15.0 [13.0 |5.0 |74.0
Jay
14th |23 | J-22 |J-22 Bullwinkle 46 | Kline, 15.0/10.0 |80 |16.0 | 11.0 |16.0 |76.0
Robert
15th |30 |J-22 |J-22 Cool Ruler 602 | Fornell, 10.0/18.0 [11.0 |11.0 | 14.0 | 14.0 |78.0
Peter




16th |22 |J-22 |J-22 Stir Crazy 806 | Salisbury, 14.0/12.0 |15.0 [18.0 |12.0 |17.0 | 88.0
Shane
17th |33 |J-22 | J-22 Adrenaline 500 |Padget, Bill 11.0/16.0 {21.0 [10.0 |19.0 |19.0 | 96.0
DSQ DNC | DNC
18th |34 |J-22 |J-22 - 284 | Mcclelland, 19.0/17.0 [17.0 [17.0 |17.0 |15.0 | 102.0
Jed
19th |36 |J-22 |J-22 o 523 | Ostrander, 16.0/19.0 [ 18.0 [19.0 | 15.0 | 18.0 | 105.0
David DNF DNF
PHRF Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow Fleet | sub_class Boat_Name |Sail |Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 |R2 |R3 |R4 | R5 Total
#
1st |40 | PHRF | Catalina 22 Wharf Rat 7707 | Dorsch, 270 1.0/2.0/3.0/2.0/1.0 9.0
Patrick
2nd |42 |PHRF|San Juan 21 Windfall 545 | Robinson, Kurt | 240 3.0/3.02.0/4.0/20 14.0
3rd |44 | PHRF| Wawelength 24 Sling Shot 34 Farizel, 161 2.0/8.0/1.0/1.0/4.0 16.0
Richard
4th |47 | PHRF | Santana 22 Wet Dream 528 |Beck, James |237 40/1.0/4.0/ 6.0 5.0 20.0
5th |45 | PHRF| Santana 22 Frostbite 284 | Watson, Jack | 237 6.0/4.0/6.0 5.0 3.0 240
6th |43 |PHRF| Capri22 Pretty All 923 | Shelton, Randy | 210 5.0/5.05.0/3.0/8.0 26.0
Right DNC
7th |41 | PHRF | Catalina 25 Primetime 4411 | Dyce, Erik 222 7.0/7.0 80|75/6.0 355
8th |46 PHRF Izslltander Baham the brew crew |1B38 | Deline, Murray | 264 8.0/6.0/7.0/75|7.0 355
S-20 Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class| Boat_Name | Sail # | Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 | R2 |R3 R4 | R5 | Total
1st |53 |S-20 |S-20 Feisty 713 | Mckeewer, Mike 1.0/3.0/1.0 4.0(/1.0|10.0
2nd |56 |S-20 | S-20 OnY Va 679 | Wolf, Fred 2.0/4.0(/2.0 2.0/2.0/120
3rd |54 |S-20 |S-20 SpacePipe | 692 | Zaun, Geoffrey 3.0/20|5.0 1.0/4.0/15.0
4th |50 |S-20 |S-20 Sockeye 50 Hamer, Toby 5.0/6.0/3.0 3.0/3.0/20.0
5th |55 |S-20 | S-20 A Fine Pickle | 631 Mccleery, Raymond 40/1.0(/6.0 5.0/5.0/21.0
6th |52 |S-20 | S-20 Mijolnir 642 | Griggs, Dan 6.0/7.0/4.0 7.0/7.0/31.0
7th |51 |S-20 | S-20 Ruckus 539 | Gormley, Tim 7.0/5.0/7.0DNF|6.0/6.0|31.0
Star Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A




Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class| Boat_Name | Sail | Helm PRHR_TOT | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
#

1st |74 | Star | Star Quick Feet | 7977 | Kresge, 3.0 1.0 |20 1.0 |3.0 |20 12.0
Paul

2nd |78 |Star | Star Ghost 7579 | Seeling, 6.0 |6.0 1.0 |20 |1.0 |[3.0 19.0
Tim

3rd |72 |Star | Star 7712 | Smith, 40 |30 |50 (6.0 (40 |10 230
Aaron

4th |76 |Star | Star 8267 | Gunther, 10 |50 |30 (40 |50 |80 |26.0
Stephen

5th |79 |Star | Star Twinkle 6956 | Huff, 2.0 8.0 8.0 50 (20 5.0 30.0
Christy

6th |73 | Star | Star 7354 | Hildner, 50 |20 |60 |70 |70 |7.0 |34.0
Ernie

7th |75 | Star | Star Apres Ski 7902 | Sears, 70 |70 |40 |30 |90 |6.0 |36.0
Richard

8th |77 |Star | Star ELUSIVE 8100 | Bucher, 80 |40 |90 |80 |80 |40 |410
Hans

9th |71 Star | Star Flying Circus | 7804 | Goedert, 100 [10.0 |70 |90 |6.0 |9.0 |51.0

VI Phil DNF

10th |80 |Star | Star Jolly Ride 7615 | Postyn, 9.0 |9.0 10.0 |10.0 |10.0 |10.0 |58.0
Smith DNF |DNC |DNC |DNC

11th |70 | Star | Star ENIGMA 8336 | O'Donnell, 1.0 |[11.0 |{11.0 [10.0 [10.0 | 10.0 |63.0
John DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

U-20 Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class| Boat_Name | Sail | Helm PRHR_TOT R1 |R2 | R3 R4 | R5 R6 Total
#

1st |83 |U-20 (U-20 Juiced 19 Ulatowski, Jim 5.0/4.0/1.0 3.0/1.0 1.0 15.0

2nd |86 |U-20 |U-20 Red Line 78 May, Marty 2.0/3.0/4.0 2.0|3.0 2.0 16.0

3rd |88 |U-20 |U-20 Underdog 126 | Begnaud, 1.0/5.0/ 2.0 1.0/ 5.0 3.0 17.0
Clifford

4th |85 |U-20 |U-20 Redbbeard 63 Lawson, Brad 40/1.0/ 6.0 4020 5.0 22.0

ARB

5th |82 |U-20 |U-20 JUNTA 26 Allen, Mark 3.0/2.0/5.0 5.0/4.0 4.0 23.0

6th |84 |U-20 |U-20 Velocitize 159 | Downing, Tom 6.0/6.0/ 6.0 6.0/ 6.0 6.0 36.0

7th | 81 U-20 |U-20 MONGOOSE | 96 Bilberry, Bw 70/70/7.0 70|70 7.0 42.0

DNC | DNF

Scoring codes used




Code
ARB
DNC
DNF
DSQ

SCP

Description Points
40% penalty taken in arbitration |6

Did not come to the starting area | Varies

Started but did not finish Varies
Disqualification Varies
Retired after finishing 19
Scoring penalty under rule 44.3 |7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com




