Dillon Open Regatta 2012

Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado

Results are final as of 17:46 on August 5, 2012

Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	60	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Blue Streaker	1524	Norris, Rick		1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0
2nd	62	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Wildcat	1642	Huttrer, Gerry		2.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	10.0
3rd	63	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Ptarmigan	1489	Pierce, Ron		3.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	17.0
4th	61	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Christopher C	1492	Keesling, Tom		4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	21.0
5th	65	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Black Cat 2	1322	Williams, Chris		5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	25.0
6th	64	Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Peak Experience	1483	Gortmaker, Wiebe		6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	26.0

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	16	J-24	J-24	Phantom	2627	Warnygora, Todd		1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	9.0
2nd	12	J-24	J-24	entourage	2118	Dannecker, Michael		5.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	10.0
3rd	11	J-24	J-24	Frankies	1966	Kelble, Frank		2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	16.0
4th	14	J-24	J-24	Event Horizon	2382	Bergman, Stephen		3.0	5.0	5.0	2.0	7.0	22.0
5th	15	J-24	J-24	Septillion	5258	Dille, Alan		6.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	4.0	26.0
6th	19	J-24	J-24	Blue Side Down		Helmer, David		7.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	27.0
7th	10	J-24	J-24	After You	327	Armitage, David		4.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	30.0
8th	13	J-24	J-24	Pinotage	5177	Johnson, Greg		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	40.0

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total
1st	07	Etchells	Etchells	Silverback	533	Keesling, Frank		1.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	10.0
2nd	01	Etchells	Etchells	Bullseye	667	Snyder, Scott		6.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	18.0
3rd	08	Etchells	Etchells	Talon	109	Kennedy, Taylor		2.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	6.0	4.0	23.0
4th	02	Etchells	Etchells	ET	?	Irwin, David		3.0	1.0	7.0 SCP	2.0	5.0	6.0	24.0
5th	03	Etchells	Etchells	Wayne's Wor	492	Sauer, Wayne		4.0	7.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	29.0
6th	09	Etchells	Etchells	Vegemite Sandwi	596	Barr, Terry		7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	7.0	34.0
7th	06	Etchells	Etchells	Mendocino	291	Rinehart, Richard		5.0	6.0	11.0 DSQ	7.0	8.0	2.0	39.0
8th	04	Etchells	Etchells	bad dog	790	Tayman, Keith		8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	47.5
9th	05	Etchells	Etchells	Revolve	901	Miller, Vaughn		8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	51.5

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total
1st	37	J-22	J-22	Does This Boat Make My Butt Look Big	282	Jackson, Robin		3.0	5.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	17.0
2nd	25	J-22	J-22	Nauti Moose	627	Kline, Michael		1.0	1.0	5.0	9.0	4.0	1.0	21.0
3rd	29	J-22	J-22	Screaming J	1300	Strathman, Stan		2.0	8.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	32.0
4th	32	J-22	J-22	Camp Robber	929	Darling, George		4.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	3.0	11.0	34.0
5th	24	J-22	J-22	liberty	757	Rawe, Lee		7.0	7.0	1.0	8.0	10.0	3.0	36.0
6th	28	J-22	J-22	Up for Air	69	Baker, David		5.0	6.0	10.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	37.0
7th	35	J-22	J-22	ASpen Posse	824	Pendleton, Margot		9.0	4.0	9.0	4.0	8.0	9.0	43.0
8th	26	J-22	J-22	Shameless	536	Nicks, Lyn		12.0	9.0	4.0	1.0	19.0 RAF	8.0	53.0
9th	27	J-22	J-22	Groucho	329	Dedionisio, Mark		18.0	2.0	16.0	6.0	5.0	13.0	60.0
10th	20	J-22	J-22	Dinghy J	1468	Dabrowsky, Tom		8.0	14.0	14.0	12.0	7.0	6.0	61.0
11th	21	J-22	J-22	Windarra	286	Malouff, Robert		17.0	11.0	2.0	13.0	9.0	10.0	62.0
12th	31	J-22	J-22	tango	71	Guay, Cheryl		6.0	13.0	12.0	14.0	16.0	7.0	68.0
13th	38	J-22	J-22	Over the Top	1510	Herrmann, Jay		13.0	15.0	13.0	15.0	13.0	5.0	74.0
14th	23	J-22	J-22	Bullwinkle	46	Kline, Robert		15.0	10.0	8.0	16.0	11.0	16.0	76.0
15th	30	J-22	J-22	Cool Ruler	602	Fornell, Peter		10.0	18.0	11.0	11.0	14.0	14.0	78.0

16th	22	J-22	J-22	Stir Crazy	806	Salisbury, Shane	14.0	12.0	15.0	18.0	12.0	17.0	88.0	
17th	33	J-22	J-22	Adrenaline	500	Padget, Bill	11.0	16.0	21.0 DSQ	10.0	19.0 DNC	19.0 DNC	96.0	
18th	34	J-22	J-22	-	284	Mcclelland, Jed	19.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	17.0	15.0	102.0	
19th	36	J-22	J-22	O'	523	Ostrander, David	16.0	19.0 DNF	18.0	19.0 DNF	15.0	18.0	105.0	

PHRF Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	40	PHRF	Catalina 22	Wharf Rat	7707	Dorsch, Patrick	270	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	9.0
2nd	42	PHRF	San Juan 21	Windfall	545	Robinson, Kurt	240	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	14.0
3rd	44	PHRF	Wavelength 24	Sling Shot	34	Farizel, Richard	161	2.0	8.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	16.0
4th	47	PHRF	Santana 22	Wet Dream	528	Beck, James	237	4.0	1.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	20.0
5th	45	PHRF	Santana 22	Frostbite	284	Watson, Jack	237	6.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	24.0
6th	43	PHRF	Capri 22	Pretty All Right	923	Shelton, Randy	210	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	8.0 DNC	26.0
7th	41	PHRF	Catalina 25	Primetime	4411	Dyce, Erik	222	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	35.5
8th	46	PHRF	Islander Baham 24	the brew crew	IB38	Deline, Murray	264	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5

S-20 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	53	S-20	S-20	Feisty	713	Mckeever, Mike		1.0	3.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	10.0
2nd	56	S-20	S-20	On Y Va	679	Wolf, Fred		2.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	12.0
3rd	54	S-20	S-20	SpacePipe	692	Zaun, Geoffrey		3.0	2.0	5.0	1.0	4.0	15.0
4th	50	S-20	S-20	Sockeye	50	Hamer, Toby		5.0	6.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	20.0
5th	55	S-20	S-20	A Fine Pickle	631	Mccleery, Raymond		4.0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	21.0
6th	52	S-20	S-20	Mjolnir	642	Griggs, Dan		6.0	7.0	4.0	7.0	7.0	31.0
7th	51	S-20	S-20	Ruckus	539	Gormley, Tim		7.0	5.0	7.0 DNF	6.0	6.0	31.0

Star Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total
1st	74	Star	Star	Quick Feet	7977	Kresge, Paul		3.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	12.0
2nd	78	Star	Star	Ghost	7579	Seeling, Tim		6.0	6.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	19.0
3rd	72	Star	Star		7712	Smith, Aaron		4.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	1.0	23.0
4th	76	Star	Star		8267	Gunther, Stephen		1.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	8.0	26.0
5th	79	Star	Star	Twinkle	6956	Huff, Christy		2.0	8.0	8.0	5.0	2.0	5.0	30.0
6th	73	Star	Star		7354	Hildner, Ernie		5.0	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0
7th	75	Star	Star	Apres Ski	7902	Sears, Richard		7.0	7.0	4.0	3.0	9.0	6.0	36.0
8th	77	Star	Star	ELUSIVE	8100	Bucher, Hans		8.0	4.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	4.0	41.0
9th	71	Star	Star	Flying Circus VI	7804	Goedert, Phil		10.0	10.0 DNF	7.0	9.0	6.0	9.0	51.0
10th	80	Star	Star	Jolly Ride	7615	Postyn, Smith		9.0	9.0	10.0 DNF	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	58.0
11th	70	Star	Star	ENIGMA	8336	O'Donnell, John		11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	63.0

U-20 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total
1st	83	U-20	U-20	Juiced	19	Ulatowski, Jim		5.0	4.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	15.0
2nd	86	U-20	U-20	Red Line	78	May, Marty		2.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	16.0
3rd	88	U-20	U-20	Underdog	126	Begnaud, Clifford		1.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	3.0	17.0
4th	85	U-20	U-20	Redbbeard	63	Lawson, Brad		4.0	1.0	6.0 ARB	4.0	2.0	5.0	22.0
5th	82	U-20	U-20	JUNTA	26	Allen, Mark		3.0	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	23.0
6th	84	U-20	U-20	Velocitize	159	Downing, Tom		6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	36.0
7th	81	U-20	U-20	MONGOOSE	96	Bilberry, Bw		7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNF	42.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
ARB	40% penalty taken in arbitration	6
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	Varies
DNF	Started but did not finish	Varies
DSQ	Disqualification	Varies
RAF	Retired after finishing	19
SCP	Scoring penalty under rule 44.3	7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6 www.sailwave.com